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Total Expenditure (Prov.) on Construction of NHs (April 2014- March 2018) - Alphabetical Order 

MoRTH - Expenditure - 2014-15 to 2017-18  NHAI & NHIDCL - Expenditure (2014-15 to 2017-18) Total 
MoRTH 

Sr. 
No. States 2014-15 2015-16 2016-17 2017-18 Total FY 2014-15 FY 2015-16 FY 2016-17 FY 2017-18 Total Grand Total 

1 Andhra Pradesh 294.57 1,178.56 2,362.93 2,122.66 5,958.72 210.71 775.72 346.37 2092.15 3424.95 9,383.67 
2 Arunachal Pradesh 55.50 22.36 147.35 194.79 420.00   329.23 647.94 1087.45 2064.62 2,484.62 
3 Assam 184.20 124.43 231.83 356.55 897.01 862.30 686.00 462.00 439.04 2449.34 

6,654.49 
  Assam (NHIDCL)         0.00   1664.76 1152.78 490.60 3308.14 
4 Bihar 378.19 795.85 1,506.68 1,562.07 4,242.79 1105.34 3430.78 2680.99 3337.56 10554.67 14,797.46 
5 Chhattisgarh 315.82 767.27 1,869.74 1,690.94 4,643.77 109.48 88.63 817.42 989.03 2004.56 6,648.33 
6 Goa 20.13 127.50 464.57 543.97 1,156.17 0.04 0.11 248.51 0.01 248.67 1,404.84 
7 Gujarat 317.38 286.82 345.49 237.86 1,187.55 536.75 913.14 889.32 3275.73 5614.94 6,802.49 
8 Haryana 134.21 169.30 328.61 219.31 851.43 2279.03 1919.24 1814.35 2094.60 8107.22 8,958.65 
9 Himachal Pradesh 134.57 235.10 237.55 398.56 1,005.78 42.98 647.28 1306.76 1633.99 3631.01 4,636.79 

10 Jammu & Kashmir 43.96 67.28 105.06 368.01 584.31 238.45 775.17 787.15 2116.56 3917.33 
4,603.68 

  J&K ( NHIDCL)         0.00   1.68 9.56 90.80 102.04 
11 Jharkhand 236.26 217.10 468.56 486.48 1,408.40 196.46 1848.51 919.77 819.19 3783.93 5,192.33 
12 Karnataka 440.23 804.01 1,361.59 1,632.70 4,238.53 1154.91 1260.47 2216.74 5362.89 9995.01 14,233.54 
13 Kerala 121.78 197.53 396.29 304.43 1,020.03 450.58 308.32 588.92 1110.59 2458.41 3,478.44 
14 Madhya Pradesh 483.07 1,157.42 1,692.36 1,667.18 5,000.03 981.81 514.79 1025.45 1743.55 4265.60 9,265.63 
15 Maharashtra 443.56 947.31 1,928.58 3,854.57 7,174.02 856.25 3318.15 3378.48 7211.05 14763.93 21,937.95 
16 Manipur 45.95 47.18 34.25 82.29 209.67   0.72 22.24 264.60 287.56 497.23 
17 Meghalaya 48.44 20.51 43.73 42.00 154.68 77.61 76.04 628.47 475.14 1257.26 1,416.39 
  Megh. (NHIDCL)         0.00   1.55 1.05 1.85 4.45 

18 Mizoram 43.76 33.20 61.97 70.89 209.82   0.15 3.24 52.44 55.83 265.65 
19 Nagaland 52.15 46.38 55.42 67.44 221.39    -    270.57 399.12 669.69 891.08 
20 Odisha 791.54 973.99 1,141.18 1,129.46 4,036.17 715.68 898.43 648.17 935.82 3198.10 7,234.27 
21 Punjab 2355.62 1,903.46 2,773.78 908.48 7,941.34 395.16 955.87 1282.51 2966.60 5600.14 13,541.48 
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Total Expenditure (Prov.) on Construction of NHs (April 2014- March 2018) - Alphabetical Order 

MoRTH - Expenditure - 2014-15 to 2017-18  NHAI & NHIDCL - Expenditure (2014-15 to 2017-18) Total 
MoRTH 

Sr. 
No. States 2014-15 2015-16 2016-17 2017-18 Total FY 2014-15 FY 2015-16 FY 2016-17 FY 2017-18 Total Grand Total 

22 Rajasthan 393.60 922.28 1,828.82 1,475.66 4,620.36 1092.37 2098.62 2581.94 3221.29 8994.22 13,614.58 
23 Sikkim 1.55 0.00 9.39 13.13 24.07    -    72.01 151.19 223.20 247.27 
24 Tamil Nadu 322.22 496.80 995.23 968.07 2,782.32 877.95 1661.37 1566.74 2994.08 7100.14 9,882.46 
25 Telangana 477.17 876.97 661.66 669.47 2,685.27 457.51 731.27 594.79 847.76 2631.33 5,316.60 
26 Tripura 6.31 0.08 17.43 64.89 88.71   426.34 323.21 454.09 1203.64 1,292.35 
27 Uttar Pradesh 729.18 1,755.43 1,892.10 1,997.24 6,373.95 1510.64 9187.65 8668.56 12781.42 32148.27 38,522.22 
28 Uttarakhand 195.02 246.11 328.15 1,066.34 1,835.62 122.83 822.64 1766.25 862.78 3574.50 5,466.60 
  UK (NHIDCL)         0.00     2.18 54.30 56.48 

29 West Bengal 369.41 867.46 1,407.20 1,329.70 3,973.77 1593.92 1745.41 915.33 1692.42 5947.08 9,920.85 
  Sub Total (States) 9435.35 15,287.69 24,697.50 25,525.14 74,945.68 15868.76 37088.04 38639.77 62049.69 153646.26 2,28,591.94 

 Union Territories                
1 A & N Islands 14.61 1.53 5.17 12.60 33.91    -    0.63 106.47 107.10 141.01 
2 Chandigarh 4.95 0.70 1.50 5.30 12.45         0.00 12.45 

3 Dadar & Nagar 
Haveli 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

        
0.00 0.00 

4 Daman & Diu 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00         0.00 0.00 
5 Delhi 14.61 0.00 6.16 24.17 44.94 1114.50 -156.60 2531.33 3789.21 7278.44 7,323.38 
6 Lakshadweep 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00         0.00 0.00 
7 Puducherry 28.17 23.00 47.08 25.27 123.52         0.00 123.52 
  Sub Total (UTs) 62.34 25.23 59.91 67.34 214.82 1114.50 -156.60 2531.96 3895.68 7385.54 7,600.36 
  SARDP-NE 2843.33 4803.07 4464.71 4837.77 16,948.88         0.00 16,948.88 
  Grand Total 12341.02 20115.99 29222.12 30430.25 92,109.38 16983.26 36931.44 41171.73 65945.37 161031.80 253141.182 

 
0-0-0-0-0 
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Total Expenditure (Prov.) on Construction of NHs (April 2014- March 2018) - in Descending Order 

MoRTH - Expenditure - 2014-15 to 2017-18  NHAI & NHIDCL - Expenditure (2014-15 to 2017-18) Total 
MoRTH 

Sr. 
No. States 2014-15 2015-16 2016-17 2017-18 Total FY 2014-15 FY 2015-16 FY 2016-17 FY 2017-18 Total Grand 

Total 
27 Uttar Pradesh 729.18 1,755.43 1,892.10 1,997.24 6,373.95 1510.64 9187.65 8668.56 12781.42 32148.27 38,522.22 
15 Maharashtra 443.56 947.31 1,928.58 3,854.57 7,174.02 856.25 3318.15 3378.48 7211.05 14763.93 21,937.95 
4 Bihar 378.19 795.85 1,506.68 1,562.07 4,242.79 1105.34 3430.78 2680.99 3337.56 10554.67 14,797.46 

12 Karnataka 440.23 804.01 1,361.59 1,632.70 4,238.53 1154.91 1260.47 2216.74 5362.89 9995.01 14,233.54 
22 Rajasthan 393.60 922.28 1,828.82 1,475.66 4,620.36 1092.37 2098.62 2581.94 3221.29 8994.22 13,614.58 
21 Punjab 2355.62 1,903.46 2,773.78 908.48 7,941.34 395.16 955.87 1282.51 2966.60 5600.14 13,541.48 
29 West Bengal 369.41 867.46 1,407.20 1,329.70 3,973.77 1593.92 1745.41 915.33 1692.42 5947.08 9,920.85 
24 Tamil Nadu 322.22 496.80 995.23 968.07 2,782.32 877.95 1661.37 1566.74 2994.08 7100.14 9,882.46 
1 Andhra Pradesh 294.57 1,178.56 2,362.93 2,122.66 5,958.72 210.71 775.72 346.37 2092.15 3424.95 9,383.67 

14 Madhya Pradesh 483.07 1,157.42 1,692.36 1,667.18 5,000.03 981.81 514.79 1025.45 1743.55 4265.60 9,265.63 
8 Haryana 134.21 169.30 328.61 219.31 851.43 2279.03 1919.24 1814.35 2094.60 8107.22 8,958.65 

20 Odisha 791.54 973.99 1,141.18 1,129.46 4,036.17 715.68 898.43 648.17 935.82 3198.10 7,234.27 
7 Gujarat 317.38 286.82 345.49 237.86 1,187.55 536.75 913.14 889.32 3275.73 5614.94 6,802.49 
3 Assam 184.20 124.43 231.83 356.55 897.01 862.30 686.00 462.00 439.04 2449.34 

6,654.49 
 Assam (NHIDCL)         0.00   1664.76 1152.78 490.60 3308.14 

5 Chhattisgarh 315.82 767.27 1,869.74 1,690.94 4,643.77 109.48 88.63 817.42 989.03 2004.56 6,648.33 
28 Uttarakhand 195.02 246.11 328.15 1,066.34 1,835.62 122.83 822.64 1766.25 862.78 3574.50 

5,466.60 
 UK ( NHIDCL)         0.00     2.18 54.30 56.48 

25 Telangana 477.17 876.97 661.66 669.47 2,685.27 457.51 731.27 594.79 847.76 2631.33 5,316.60 
11 Jharkhand 236.26 217.10 468.56 486.48 1,408.40 196.46 1848.51 919.77 819.19 3783.93 5,192.33 
9 Himachal Pradesh 134.57 235.10 237.55 398.56 1,005.78 42.98 647.28 1306.76 1633.99 3631.01 4,636.79 

10 Jammu & Kashmir 43.96 67.28 105.06 368.01 584.31 238.45 775.17 787.15 2116.56 3917.33 
4,603.68 

 J&K ( NHIDCL)         0.00   1.68 9.56 90.80 102.04 
13 Kerala 121.78 197.53 396.29 304.43 1,020.03 450.58 308.32 588.92 1110.59 2458.41 3,478.44 
2 Arunachal Pradesh 55.50 22.36 147.35 194.79 420.00   329.23 647.94 1087.45 2064.62 2,484.62 
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Total Expenditure (Prov.) on Construction of NHs (April 2014- March 2018) - in Descending Order 

MoRTH - Expenditure - 2014-15 to 2017-18  NHAI & NHIDCL - Expenditure (2014-15 to 2017-18) Total 
MoRTH 

Sr. 
No. States 2014-15 2015-16 2016-17 2017-18 Total FY 2014-15 FY 2015-16 FY 2016-17 FY 2017-18 Total Grand 

Total 
17 Meghalaya 48.44 20.51 43.73 42.00 154.68 77.61 76.04 628.47 475.14 1257.26 

1,416.39 
 Megh. (NHIDCL)         0.00   1.55 1.05 1.85 4.45 

6 Goa 20.13 127.50 464.57 543.97 1,156.17 0.04 0.11 248.51 0.01 248.67 1,404.84 
26 Tripura 6.31 0.08 17.43 64.89 88.71   426.34 323.21 454.09 1203.64 1,292.35 
19 Nagaland 52.15 46.38 55.42 67.44 221.39    -    270.57 399.12 669.69 891.08 
16 Manipur 45.95 47.18 34.25 82.29 209.67   0.72 22.24 264.60 287.56 497.23 
18 Mizoram 43.76 33.20 61.97 70.89 209.82   0.15 3.24 52.44 55.83 265.65 
23 Sikkim 1.55 0.00 9.39 13.13 24.07    -    72.01 151.19 223.20 247.27 

 Sub Total (States) 9435.35 15,287.69 24,697.50 25,525.14 74,945.68 15868.76 37088.04 38639.77 62049.69 153646.26 2,28,591.94 
B.  Union Territories            
1 A & N Islands 14.61 1.53 5.17 12.60 33.91    -    0.63 106.47 107.10 141.01 
7 Puducherry 28.17 23.00 47.08 25.27 123.52         0.00 123.52 
2 Chandigarh 4.95 0.70 1.50 5.30 12.45         0.00 12.45 

3 Dadar & Nagar 
Haveli 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

        
0.00 0.00 

4 Daman & Diu 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00         0.00 0.00 
5 Delhi 14.61 0.00 6.16 24.17 44.94 1114.50 -156.60 2531.33 3789.21 7278.44 7,323.38 
6 Lakshadweep 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00         0.00 0.00 
  Sub Total (UTs) 62.34 25.23 59.91 67.34 214.82 1114.50 -156.60 2531.96 3895.68 7385.54 7,600.36 
C. SARDP-NE 2843.33 4803.07 4464.71 4837.77 16,948.88         0.00 16,948.88 
  Grand Total 12341.02 20115.99 29222.12 30430.25 92,109.38 16983.26 36931.44 41171.73 65945.37 161031.80 253141.18 

 
0-0-0-0-0 


